
	[image: cgit logo]	index : www.git	
72771f1
dev/andreas-habegger/consortium-page
dev/andreas-habegger/fb-makefileImprovements
dev/andreas-habegger/fb-multifile-reader
dev/andreas-habegger/missing-ppkg_bs4-lxml
dev/andreas-habegger/python-venv
dev/ttn/docs-in-footer
master
stable

 

	Main taler.net website	


	
summaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Christian Grothoff <grothoff@gnunet.org>	2021-09-27 19:18:12 +0200
	committer	Christian Grothoff <grothoff@gnunet.org>	2021-09-27 19:18:12 +0200
	commit	b8677e79a095a9629dc2cce8573ec456f8a0e4ad (patch)
	tree	e12fb128a02ce9b584ab3d1e8ee23ea42c634f6f /static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf
	parent	9be4543b135b51c043e16865998ce28c5bcd92f5 (diff)
	download	www-b8677e79a095a9629dc2cce8573ec456f8a0e4ad.tar.gz
www-b8677e79a095a9629dc2cce8573ec456f8a0e4ad.tar.bz2
www-b8677e79a095a9629dc2cce8573ec456f8a0e4ad.zip



update

Diffstat (limited to 'static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf')
	-rw-r--r--	static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf	bin	46388 -> 46254 bytes

1 files changed, 0 insertions, 0 deletions
	diff --git a/static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf b/static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf
index cf12c5aa..c72e8d80 100644
--- a/static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf
+++ b/static/papers/codeblau-bank.pdf
Binary files differ


 
generated by cgit v1.2.3 (git 2.39.1) at 2024-04-04 08:12:40 +0000


 
